3-phase 240V 1HP~25HP
3-phase 480V 1HP~800HP
H1OO+(Plus)
Game Changer
Featuring new fan & pump control functions!
LS ELECTRIC’s H100+ is superior drive that
operates variable speed control of AC motor pumps.
Minimal setup and no extra equipment are required

N: Non EMC
Input Voltage
2 : 3-phase 200~240V
4 : 3-phase 380~480V
UL Type
O: UL Open
E : UL Type1
Series Name
Motor
Rating
Horse
Power
3-Phase 200V 3-Phase 400V
Description Description
0.75 kW 1 HP INV,LSLV0008H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0008H100-4COFN(PLUS)
1.5 kW 2 HP INV,LSLV0015H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0015H100-4COFN(PLUS)
2.2 kW 3 HP INV,LSLV0022H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0022H100-4COFN(PLUS)
3.7 kW 5 HP INV,LSLV0037H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0037H100-4COFN(PLUS)
5.5 kW 7.5 HP INV,LSLV0055H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0055H100-4COFN(PLUS)
7.5 kW 10 HP INV,LSLV0075H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0075H100-4COFN(PLUS)
11 kW 15 HP INV,LSLV0110H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0110H100-4COFN(PLUS)
15 kW 20 HP INV,LSLV0150H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0150H100-4COFN(PLUS)
18.5 kW 25 HP INV,LSLV0185H100-2CONN(PLUS) INV,LSLV0185H100-4COFN(PLUS)
22 kW 30 HP INV,LSLV0220H100-4COFN(PLUS)
30 kW 40 HP INV,LSLV0300H100-4COFN(PLUS)
37 kW 50 HP
INV,LSLV0370H100-4COFD(PLUS)
INV,LSLV0370H100-4COND(PLUS)
45 kW 60 HP
INV,LSLV0450H100-4COFD(PLUS)
INV,LSLV0450H100-4COND(PLUS)
55 kW 75 HP
INV,LSLV0550H100-4COFD(PLUS)
INV,LSLV0550H100-4COND(PLUS)
75 kW 100 HP INV,LSLV0750H100-4COFD(PLUS)
90 kW 125 HP INV,LSLV0900H100-4COFD(PLUS)
110 kW 150 HP INV,LSLV1100H100-4COFD(PLUS)
132 kW 200 HP INV,LSLV1320H100-4COFD(PLUS)
160 kW 250 HP INV,LSLV1600H100-4COFD(PLUS)
185 kW 300 HP INV,LSLV1850H100-4COFD(PLUS)
220 kW 350 HP INV,LSLV2200H100-4COFD(PLUS)
250 kW 400 HP INV,LSLV2500H100-4COFD(PLUS)
315 kW 500 HP INV,LSLV3150H100-4COFD(PLUS)
355 kW 550 HP INV,LSLV3550H100-4COFD(PLUS)
400 kW 650 HP INV,LSLV4000H100-4COFD(PLUS)
500 kW 800 HP INV,LSLV5000H100-4COFD(PLUS)
LSLV0055H100-2CONN(PLUS)
1. Model name
2. Power source specification
3. Output specifiction